2013-10-02

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Kempton (AW)
Newcastle
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Salisbury
Salisbury

Sligo

RS = R4 status.

DW = Distance Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
6:40
2:40
2:30
3:00
5:10
5:30
5:30
2:55

Horse

8 Admiralofthesea
11 Wheres Tiger

7 Monarch Maid

1 Best Be Careful
5 Absent Amy

8 Highway Code

1 Admirable Dugue

Littletown Lass

D = Draw.
CW = Course Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey

Louis Steward
Michael OConnell
William Carson
Joey Haynes

Miss Hayley Moore
Declan Bates

Josh Baudains

Kevin Sexton

JWP
18.18%
12.12%
13.04%
19.57%
25.00%
8.33%
20.00%
22.22%

JWP = Jockey Win %.
CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer

Robert Eddery

Jedd O'Keeffe

Peter Hiatt

Mark Usher

Amy Weaver

Richard Lee

Dominic Ffrench Davis

Sean Byrne

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
574577
89

83
332630
411321
97713
218673
730F7

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
13

44

85

CIC bw Cw CDWBF

+1

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes No No No 2 0
No No No O 0
No No No O 0
No Yes No O 0
No No No O 0
No No No 1 4
Yes No No O 0
Yes No No O 0

No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.
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R4

3.40
1.77
1.53
4.09
4.72
4.31
4.04
1.23

FiC

12.33 |
39.67 |
950 |
19.67 |
320 |
6.50 |
13.00 |
36.33 |



