The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS I) Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	DW	CW	CDV	V BF	GW	GP	CW	s CP	Sex	R4	F/C
Kempton (AW)	6:40	2 8	Admiralofthesea	Louis Steward	18.18%	Robert Eddery	574577	13		Yes	No	No	No	2	0	1	0	g	3.40	12.33 []
Newcastle	2:40	3 1	1 Wheres Tiger	Michael OConnell	12.12%	Jedd O'Keeffe	89	7	+1	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	1.77	39.67 []
Nottingham	2:30	3 7	Monarch Maid	William Carson	13.04%	Peter Hiatt	83	44		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	f	1.53	9.50 []
Nottingham	3:00	3 1	Best Be Careful	Joey Haynes	19.57%	Mark Usher	332630	7	No	No	No	Yes	No	0	0	3	6	m	4.09	19.67 []
Nottingham	5:10	1 5	Absent Amy	Miss Hayley Moore	25.00%	Amy Weaver	411321	8	No	No	No	No	No	0	0	2	3	f	4.72	3.20 []
Salisbury	5:30	1 8	Highway Code	Declan Bates	8.33%	Richard Lee	97713	5	No	No	No	No	No	1	4	0	1	g	4.31	6.50 []
Salisbury	5:30	2 1	Admirable Duque	Josh Baudains	20.00%	Dominic Ffrench Davis	218673	5	No	No	Yes	No	No	0	0	5	6	g	4.04	13.00 []
Sligo	2:55	2	Littletown Lass	Kevin Sexton	22.22%	Sean Byrne	730F7	85		No	Yes	No	No	0	0	0	0	m	1.23	36.33 []

RS = R4 status.

DW = Distance Winner.

GP = Going Places.

D = Draw.

CW = Course Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.